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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13 2011-12
UG [4 Years Program(s)] 72 72 72 72 ---
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 54 54 - --- -—-
Ph.D students enrolled 6 - - - —

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically  Socially

programs Male Female  Students State State Country Backward Challenged

of all Students =~ Students (Including = (Including  (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC

years) male & male & male & male & Including male &
female) female) female) female) female)

UG 123 134 257 257 0 0 30 85

PG 31 52 83 83 0 0 0 35

Ph.D 2 4 6 6 0 0 0 0

Placement & Higher Studies


https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/NIRFIndia/Home

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

(2010-
11)

(2011-
12)

(2012-
13)

No. of first
year students
admitted in
the year

52

60

60

Academic
Year

(2011-
12)

(2012-
13)

(2013-
14)

No. of
students
admitted
(Lateral
Entry)

20

20

18

Academic

Year

(2013-
14)

(2014-
15)

(2015-
16)

No. of
students
graduating
in minimum
stipulated
time

57

49

56

No. of
students
placed
through
campus
placement

13

Median
salary of
placed
graduates

(Amount in
Rs.)

13500
(Thirteen
thousand
five
hundred)

14500
(Forteen
thousand
five
hundred)

18500
(Eighteen
thousand
five
hundred)

No. of
students
selected
for
Higher
Studies

17

20

21



PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year

Year students
admitted in the
year

(2012- 33

13)

(2013- 43

14)

(2014- 43

15)

Entrepreneurship

Academic

Year

(2013-
14)

(2014-
15)

(2015-
16)

No. of students
graduating in
minimum

stipulated time

33

43

43

No. of students
placed through
campus
placement

25

Median salary of
placed graduates
(Amount in Rs.)

13500(Thirteen
thousand five
hundred)

14500(Forteen
thousand five
hundred)

18500(Eighteen
thousand five
hundred)

No. of
students
selected for
Higher
Studies

No. of sustained spin-off companies set up over the previous 5 years (2011-2016)(Companies started by the
Students/Alumni/Faculty in the institutions business incubators):

Top University Admission Data

No. of graduating students from your institution who were admitted into Top University/Institution to pursue

higher studies in the year 2015-16:

No. of PG students admitted into your institutions from Top Institution in the year 2015-16:

No. of Ph.D students admitted into your institutions from Top Institution in the year 2015-16:

Total No.of PG & Ph.D students admitted:

Ph.D Student Details



No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2015-16

Faculty Details

10

11

12

Name

AMRUTA N AVALASKAR

ASHWINI R MADGULKAR

JITENDRA W GAJBE

KALYANI D ASGAONKAR

MANGESH R BHALEKAR

MITHUN M
BANDIVADEKAR

MONICA R RAO

MRINALINI C DAMLE

NILESH S MIRAJKAR

PADMANABH B

DESHPANDE

RAHUL R PADALKAR

RASHMI C JADHAV

2014-15
1
Age Designation
33 Assistant
Professor
50 Professor
32 Assistant
Professor
41 Assistant
Professor
46 Professor
36 Assistant
Professor
46 Associate
Professor
49 Professor
40 Assistant
Professor
39 Assistant
Professor
39 Assistant
Professor
31 Assistant

Professor

Gender

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

2013-14

Qualification

M. Pharm

Ph.D

M. Pharm

M. Pharm

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

MBA

M. Pharm

M. Pharm

M. Pharm

Experience (In
Months)
92

277

44

188

260

92

212

303

201

176

92

56



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

RESHMA N MIRAJKAR

RUCHA KULKARNI

SACHINKUMAR

TEMBHURNE

SANTOSH V GANDHI

SHASHIKANT V

BHANDARI

SHITAL M PATIL

SHIVANI H RAO

SHRIKANT S MORKAR

SWATI U KOLHE

TINA SALDANA

TRUPTI S CHITRE

VIDYA N WABLE

30

35

40

42

32

40

27

37

37

42

32

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

M. Pharm

M. Pharm

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Pharm

M.Sc.

(Microbiology)

M. Pharm

M. Pharm

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Pharm

80

62

128

164

188

80

237

20

104

44

212

80

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure
for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2015-16

Utilised Amount

2014-15

Utilised Amount

2013-14

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on
buildings)



Financial Year

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops
Studios

Other suitably identified academic activities

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or
consumables, other running

2015-16
Utilised Amount

953094 (Nine lakh
fifty three thousand
ninety four)

863293 (Eight lakh
sixty three thousand
two hundred ninety
three)

0 (zero)
0 (zero)

135053 (One lakh
thirty five thousand
fifty three)

30916632 (Three
crore nine lakh
sixteen thousand
six hundred thirty
two)

12694679 (One
croretwenty six lakh

expenditures,Seminars/Conferences/Workshofiftly ninety four

etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and
allied services)

Women Diversity

thousand six
hundred seventy
nine)

2014-15
Utilised Amount

476174 (Four lakh
seventy six
thousand one
hundred seventy
four)

1002384 (Ten lakh
two thousand three
hundred eighty
four)

0 (zero)
0 (zero)

696980 (Six lakh
ninety six thousand
nine hundred

eighty)

29858916 (Two
crore nineety eight
lakh fifty eight
thousand nine
hundred sixteen)

10416610 (One
crore four lakh fifty
sixteen thousand
six hundred ten)

2013-14
Utilised Amount

424338 (Four lakh
twenty four
thousand three
hundred thirty eight)

2950840 (Twenty
nine lakh fifty
thousand eight
hundred forty)

0 (zero)
0 (zero)

196481 (One lakh
ninety six thousand
four hundred eighty
one)

28051421 (Two
crore eighty lakh
fifty one thousand
four hundred thirty
twenty one)

9353721 (Ninety
three lakh fifty three
thousand seven
hundred twenty
one)

No. of women members in senior administrative positions, such as Head of Departments, Dean or Institute
Heads in previous academic year (2015-16):



IFR

Calendar Year

No. of Patents Filed

No. of Patents Published

No. of Patents Granted

No. of Patents Licensed

2015 2014 2013
0 1 1
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

Did your institution transferred atleast one technology in the previous three years?:

Financial Year

Earning From Patents (Amount in Rupees)

Enter Amount in Words

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Sponsored Projects
Total no. of Funding Agencies
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2015-16

Total no. of Consultancy 1
Projects

2015-16

zZero

2015-16 2014-15 2013-14
0 0 0
zero zero zero
2014-15 2013-14
6 5
1 2
1070000 3200000
Ten lakh seventy thousand Thirty two lakhs
2014-15 2013-14
2 1



Financial Year 2015-16 2014-15

Total no. of Client 1 2
Organizations

Total Amount Received 3430 17500
(Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words Three thousand four Seventeen thousand
hundred thirty five hundred

Executive Development Program

2013-14

12300

Twelve thousand three
hundred

Financial Year 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14
Total no. of Executive Development Programs 0 0 0

Total no. of Participants 0 0 0

Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0

Total Annual Earnings in Words zero zero zero

Facilities for PCS: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

Yes, in all the

buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation Yes, in all the
from one building to another for handicapped students? buildings

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Upload Prescribed Formats

Srno Format Name

Yes, in all the
buildings

Download



1  Consultancy Project Details (Parameter 2D)

2  Entrepreneurship Details (Parameter 3A)

3  Executive Development Program Details (Parameter 2D)
4  Placement Data (Parameter 3A)

5  Higher Studies Data (Parameter 3A)

6  Sponsored Research Details (Parameter 2D)

7  Top University Details (Parameter 3D)

8  Top University Details (Parameter 5D)

Have you uploaded the all prescribed formats in your website/url/weblocation?:

WWW.aissmscop.com

Download uploaded
format

Download uploaded
format

Download uploaded
format

Download uploaded
format

Download uploaded
format

Download uploaded
format

Download uploaded
format

Download uploaded
format


https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Uploads/ConsultancyProjectDetails/IR17-PHRM-1-17746_ConsultancyProjectDetails_20161216035611.xlsx
https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Uploads/EntrepreneurshipDetails/IR17-PHRM-1-17746_EntrepreneurshipDetails_20161216040821.xlsx
https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Uploads/ExecutiveDevelopmentProgramDetails/IR17-PHRM-1-17746_ExecutiveDevelopmentProgramDetails_20161216041044.xlsx
https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Uploads/PlacementData/IR17-PHRM-1-17746_PlacementData_20161216041329.xlsx
https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Uploads/HigherStudiesData/IR17-PHRM-1-17746_HigherStudiesData_20161216041540.xlsx
https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Uploads/SponsoredResearchDetails/IR17-PHRM-1-17746_SponsoredResearchDetails_20161216041602.xlsx
https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Uploads/TopUniversityDetails3D/IR17-PHRM-1-17746_TopUniversityDetails3D_20161216041624.xlsx
https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Uploads/TopUniversityDetails5D/IR17-PHRM-1-17746_TopUniversityDetails5D_20161216041633.xlsx
https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Declarations/Declarations/WWW.aissmscop.com

